ME7876A
Mobile Communication Test System
Automatic Test System for W-CDMA, GSM/GPRS/EGPRS,
cdma2000 1x and cdma2000 1xEV-DO
mobile equipment in development and manufacturing
2
The ME7876A Mobile Communication Test System is based on the MT8820A Radio Communication
Analyzer and an external PC.

∗ 1: For W-CDMA terminal connectivity, contact your Anritsu sales
representative.
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
— Options —
ME7876A-008 1 × 2 measurement function (required MX787610A,
ME7413A)
ME7876A-009 2 × 2 measurement function (required MX787610A,
ME7413A)
ME7876A-080 1 × 2 measurement function setup (required
ME7876A-008)
ME7876A-090 2 × 2 measurement function setup (required
ME7876A-009)
ME7876A-010 MCTS Platform Version Upgrade
MX787601A-001 EGPRS Test Software
MX787602A-001 1xEV-DO Test Software
MX787620A-001 EGPRS Test Software
— Application parts —
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P - 5D-2W - N-P), 1 m
J0576D Coaxial cord (N-P - 5D-2W - N-P), 2 m
J0007 GPIB Cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB Cable, 2 m
ME7413A Coaxial switch
J1174 4 branch cable (attached to ME7876-008/009A)
J1279 KU-1818-084 (attached to ME7876-008/009A)
ANRITSU CORPORATION
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111